Primyslové vysavace

R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Industrial vacuum for the collection of plastic, paper or textile trims. Its
suction power, its features and its size make it the right vacuum to operate
in packaging areas.

Model R 154 is equipped with a 1,1 kW threephase motor and a 114 liters
container. It mounts a nylon filter, however specific filters for dust
extraction are available. The threephase suction unit is placed under the
container, the liner is spread out and completely open and all product
vacuumed in is neatly compacted on the bottom, optimizing the container
capacity.

SmallNo maintenance neededSilentEasy and quick disposal of waste
materialHigh capacityQuick visual level control: plexiglass port-hole in the
lidSpecific liner filter for fine dust availableStainless steel version

® Standard equipment

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Filtracni sacek

Filtraéni komora z nerez oceli
Ochrana motoru

5-kolikova zéasuvka
Inspekéni okénko

Tlumié

N°2 vstupy

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Filtracni sacek

Filtraéni komora z nerez oceli
Ochrana motoru

5-kolikova zasuvka

Inspekéni okénko
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Primyslové vysavace

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tlumic¢

N°2 vstupy

Technical specifications
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (HZ)

Ip tfida ochrany

Tfida izolace

PFikon motoru (KW)

Pratok vzduchu bez hadice (m3/h — I/min)
Max. podtlak(kPa - mbar)
Uroven hlugnosti

Objem nadoby (L)

Typ hlavniho filtru

Plocha hlavniho filtru (CM2)
Pramér hrdla (MM)

Délka x Sitka x vySka (MM)
Hmotnost (KG)

Technical specifications
Napéti (V)

Frekvence (HZ)

Ip tfida ochrany

Tfida izolace

PFikon motoru (KW)

Pratok vzduchu bez hadice (m3/h — I/min)
Max. podtlak(kPa - mbar)
Urovef hlugnosti

Objem nadoby (L)

Typ hlavniho filtru

Plocha hlavniho filtru (CM2)
Prameér hrdla (MM)

Délka x Sitka x vySka (MM)
Hmotnost (KG)
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R154 X 5PP

4031600078

R154 V

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40

R154 X 5PP

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40

R154 V 2ID50 5PP

4031600100

R154 X

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40

R154 V 2ID50 5PP

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40

R 154

R154 V S 5PP

4031600103

R154 V 5PP

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40

R154 V S 5PP

400
50
55
F
1.1
156 - 2600
21-210
72
114
NYLON MOD.R460
11.500
50
560x560x1200
40
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Primyslové vysavace R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min.

required R154 V R154 X R154 V 5PP

Accessories Ref. no.

Hadice k vysavacim

‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o o o

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 BY METER 4072400328 1 o o o

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY METER 4072400329 1 o o o

FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 77 20326 1 o o o

/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30 4072400234 1 o o o
'u POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES 27 22366 1 o o °
'u POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 ° ° o
NP | SLEEVE D50 PVC 77 23023 1 o o o

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

ATEX 40000219 1 o o o

' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 1 o o o

bl

' TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV 27 22298 1 o o o

Hadice a spojky
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 4072000358 1 o o o
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Primyslové vysavace R 154

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required R154 V R154 X R154 V 5PP
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 4072000359 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
) Min. R154 V 2ID50
Accessories Ref. no. required R154 X 5PP 5PpP R154 V S 5PP

Hadice k vysavacim

‘ 50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 1 o o o

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40 BY METER 4072400328 1 o

ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50 BY METER 4072400329 1 o
FLOWING PTFE SLEEVE D50 Z7 20326 1 o o o
/ HANK CONDUCTIVE FLEX HOSE D50 MT.30 4072400234 1 o o o
'\“ POL HOSE D50 MT5+SLEEVES Z7 22366 1 o o o
'\“ POL HOSE D50 MT15+SLEEVES 4072200475 1 o o o
\/.‘ SLEEVE D50 PVC Z7 23023 1 o o o

SLEEVE D50ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

ATEX 40000219 1 o o o

' SLEEVE D50 RUBBER Z7 20002 1 o o o
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Primyslové vysavace

The fastest way to collect trims in 1,1 kW and 114 liters container

Accessories

e
iy

'\\‘ TUBE D50 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEV

Hadice a spojky
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D40
SLEEVE FOR ANTISTATIC HOSE FDA D50

R 154
Min. R154 V 2ID50
Ref. no. required R154 X 5PP 5PP R154 V S 5PP
Z7 22298 1 o o o
4072000358 1 o
4072000359 1 o
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